
LOT 14 ROLLING HILLS S/D

ORB 441-412 & 625-573-574

KASEY EUGENE G/ROBERTS POLLY J
375 SE JONATHAN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-214

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/21/2017 BC 0.73 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

134,618
2,880
18,500

155,998
60,314
95,684

HX HB VP 95,684
0

155,998
0

155,998

1154/1377 7/14/2008 TD Q V 01 2,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

EUGENE G KASEY & PO

1082/0699 4/27/2006 WD Q I 05 77,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD D ISAAC

EUGENE G KASEY & PO

2026
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32430 GARAGE 75 10/24/2014

32414 MAINT/ALTR 25 10/20/2014

2007HX Base Yr

375 SE JONATHAN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,720 107.5060 120.41 207,105 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1612

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 126,166

FOP 102 30 31 2,426

UCP 252 20 50 3,914

UST 60 45 27 2,113

2,026 1,720 134,618

BAS= W31 S28 E16 FOP= S2 E17N6 W17 S4$ N4 E17 S4 E27 N28 W3
UCP= N12 W21 S12 E21 $ W21 UST= N12 W5 S12 E5$ W5$.

BAS

31

28

16

4

17

4

27

28

3215

FOP
2

17

6

17

4

UCP 12

21

12

21

UST 12

5

12

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,680

2,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


